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2000
2002
2003
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2006
2012
2003
2006
2006

2012

Type of Metal

Copper plated steel
Copper plated steel
Copper plated steel
Copper plated steel
Copper plated steel
Copper plated steel
Copper plated steel
Copper plated steel
Copper plated steel
Copper plated steel
Copper plated steel
Copper plated steel

Copper plated Steel
Copper plated Steel
Copper plated Steel
Copper plated Steel
Copper plated Steel
Copper plated Steel
Copper plated Steel
Copper plated Steel
Copper plated Steel
Copper plated Steel

Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel

Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel

Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel

Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel
Cupro-Nickel

Nickel-Brass
Nickel-Brass
Nickel-Brass
Nickel-Brass
Nickel-Brass
Nickel-Brass

Inner Cupro-Nickel
Outer Nickel Brass
Inner Cupro-Nickel
Outer Nickel Brass
Inner Cupro-Nickel
Outer Nickel Brass
Inner Cupro-Nickel
Outer Nickel Brass

Weight
gms

3.56
3.56
3.56
3.56
3.56
3.56
3.56
3.56
3.56
3.56
3.56
3.56

7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

oo oo oo a

© 00 0 0 0 0w

9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
12
12
12

12

Diameter
mm

20.32
20.32
20.32
20.32
20.32
20.32
20.32
20.32
20.32
20.32
20.32
20.32

2591
2591
2591
2591
2591
2591
2591
2591
2591
2591

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5
24.5

21.4
21.4
21.4
21.4
21.4
21.4
21.4
21.4
21.4
21.4
21.4

27.3
27.3
27.3
27.3
27.3
27.3
27.3

22,5
22.5
22,5
225
225
225

28.4

28.4

28.4

No of Coins
Minted

1,500,000
1,500,000
1,520,000
1,575,000
1,030,000
1,630,000
4,800,000
2,400,000

240,000

600,000

960,000
1,200,000

1,250,000
1,259,000
10,000
400,000
1,200,000
2,467,000
59,000
80,000
320,000
320,000

1,200,000
1,218,000
1,005,000
1,200,000
3,600,000
1,800,000
496,000
480,000
480,000
74,000

516,000

10,000
420,000
630,000
640,000
160,000
210,000

450,000
462,500
515,000
10,000
500,000
500,000
780,000
1,500,000
281,250
337,500
680,000

10,000
200,000
300,000
480,000

10,000
120,000
240,000

300,000
335,000
10,000
200,000
100,000
10,000
10,000
10000
3,500

10,000

Value

15,000.00
15,000.00
15,200.00
15,750.00
10,300.00
16,300,00
48,000.00
24,000.00

2,400.00

6,000.00

9,600.00
12,000.00

25,000.00
25,180.00
200.00
8,000.00
24,000.00
49,340.00
1,180.00
1,600.00
6,400.00
6,400.00

60,000.00
60,900.00
50,250.00
60,000.00
180,000.00
90,000.00
24,800.00
24,000.00
24,000.00
3,700.00

51,600.00
1,000.00
42,000.00
63,000.00
64,000.00
16,000.00
21,000.00

90,000.00
92,500.00
103,000.00
2,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
156,000.00
300,000.00
56,250.00
67,500.00
136,000.00

5,000.00
100,000.00
150,000.00
240,000.00

5,000.00

60,000.00
120,000.00

300,000.00
335,000.00
10,000.00
200,000.00
100,000.00
10,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

7,000.00

20,000.00

Cost of Purchase

£

173,250.00

147,300.00

577,650.00

258,600.00

1,203,250.00

680,000.00

955,000.00

67,000.00

29,208
11,769.60
10,776
17,241.60
21,324

1,136.34
3,545.60
13,113.60
13,113.60

61,164.00
27,071.68
26,246.40
26,426.40

1,602.10

43,968.00
17,155.20
7,366.80

77,220.00
17,468.44
21,053.25
40,738.80

43,171.20
1,626.50
13,110
25,404

1,830

2,549.50



